Vytrvalosni zavod 8&4hod Le Slovakia

Le Slovakia

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 10:01:12

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km

27.6.2025 10:00

_

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 2:17.814 +1.507 12:55:23.579 131 2120526 +4.219 15:49:12.569
(840) Drivers Club Racing 66 2:16.992 +0.685 12:57:40.571 132 2:21.915 +5.608 15:51:34.484
- TO03S0006 67 2:18.499 +2.192 12:59:59.070 133 2:21.558 +5.251 15:63:56.042
2 2:22.836 +6.520 10:06:02.042 68 2:23.654 +7.347 13:02:22.724 134 2:23.348 +7.041 15:56:19.390
3 2:22.755 +6.448 10:08:24.797 69 2:18.574 +2.267 13:04:41.298 135 2:24.303 +7.99 15:58:43.693
4 2:22.418 +6.111 10:10:47.215 70 2:18715 +2.408 13:07:00.013 136 2:23.423 +7.116 16:01:07.116
5 2:22.146 +5.839 10:13:09.361 71 2:18.447 +2.140 13:09:18.460 137 2:22.906 +6.599 16:03:30.022
6 2:22.168 +5.861 10:15:31.529 72 2:23.076 +6.769 13:11:41.536 138 2:21.379 +5.072 16:05:51.401
7 2:21.667 +5.360 10:17:53.196 73 8:04.414 :48.107 13:19:45.950 139 2:22.422 +6.115 16:08:13.823
8 2:22.204 +5.897 10:20:15.400 74 2:20.033 +3.726 13:22:05.983 140 2:24.034 +7.727 16:10:37.857
9 226,387 +10.080 10:22:41.787 75 2:19.230 +2.923 13:24:25213 141 2:24.129 +7.822 16:13:01.986
10 2:23.459 +7.152 10:25:05.246 76 2:23.060 +6.753 13:26:48273 142 2:25.903 +9.5% 16:15:27.889
1 2:21.568 +5.261 10:27:26.814 77 2:20.620 +4.313 13:20:08.893 143 2:26.942 +10.635 16:17:54.831
12 2:22.797 +6.490 10:29:49.611 78 2:19.745 +3.438 13:31:28.638 144 2:22.845 +6.538 16:20:17.676
13 2:24.927 +8.620 10:32:14.538 79 2:19.846 +3.539 13:33:48.484 145 2:25.281 +8.974 16:22:42.957
14 2:23.643 +7.336 10:34:38.181 80 2:20.591 +4.284 13:36:09.075 146 2:27.301 +10.994 16:25:10.258
15 2:22.894 +6.587 10:37:01.075 81 2:19.797 +3.490 13:38:28.872 147 2:25.744 +9.437 16:27:36.002
16 235,042 +18.735 10:39:36.117 82 2:24.053 +7.746 13:40:52.925 148 2:23.039 +6.732 16:29:59.041
17 4:15.820 159513 10:43:51.937 83 222780 +6.473 13:43:15.705 149 2:24523 +8.216 16:32:23.564
18 4:54.292 :37.985 10:48:46.229 84 2:23.226 +6.919 13:45:38.931 150 2:26614 +10.307 16:34:50.178
19 2:24.166 +7.859 10:51:10.395 85 2:23.341 +7.034 13:48:02.272 151 2:31.854 +15.547 16:37:22.032
20 2:23.608 +7.301 10:53:34.003 86 2:20.912 +4.605 13:50:23.184 152 9:28.549 112.242 16:46:50.581
21 2:23.791 +7.484 10:55:57.794 87 2:23.647 +7.340 13:52:46.831 153 2:28.531 +12.224 16:49:19.112
2 2:21.116 +4.800 10:58:18.910 88 2:22793 +6.486 13:55:00.624 154 2:30.581 +14.274 16:51:49.693
23 2:24.200 +7.893 11:00:43.10 89 2:20.009 +3.702 13:57:20.633 155 2:32.119 +15.812 16:54:21.812
24 2:23.170 +6.863 11:03:06.280 %0 2:20.729 +4.422 13:59:50.362 156 2:32.016 +15.709 16:56:53.828
25 2:23.848 +7.541 11:05:30.128 91 2:19.576 +3.269 14:02:09.938 157 2:32.959 +16.652 16:59:26.787
26 2:24.908 +8.601 11:07:55.036 92 2:22.101 +5.794 14:04:32.039 158 2:30.762 +14.455 17:01:57.549
27 2:24.230 +7.923 11:10:19.266 93 2:23.868 +7.561 14:06:55.907 159 2:29.977 +13.670 17:04:27.526
28 2:25.431 +9.124 11:12:44.697 94 2:59.050 +42.743 14:09:54.957 160 2:30.725 +14.418 17:06:58.251
29 2:26.894 +10.587 11:15:11.501 95 3:54.402 :38.095 14:13:49.359 161 2:36.375 +20.068 17:00:34.626
30 2:24.034 +7.727 11:17:35.625 96 2:58.294 +41.987 14:16:47.653 162 2:31.152 +14.845 17:12:05.778
31 2:26.702 +10.395 11:20:02.327 97 3:15.268 +58.961 14:20:02.921 163 231623 +15.316 17:14:37.401
32 2:26.649 +10.342 11:22:28.976 98 2:28.914 +12.607 14:22:31.835 164 2:31.074 +14.767 17:17:08.475
33 3:18.126 :01.819 11:25:47.102 99 2:21.369 +5.062 14:24:53.204 165 2:35.743 +19.436 17:19:44.218
34 3:50.549 :34.242 11:29:37.651 100 2:20.330 +4.028 14:27:13.534 166 2:32.368 +16.061 17:22:16.586
35 0:53.246 .36.939 11:39:30.897 101 2:19.830 +3.523 14:20:33.364 167 2:30.042 +13.735 17:24:46.628
36 2:21.086 +4.779 11:41:51.983 102 2:22.384 +6.077 14:31:55.748 168 2:30.338 +14.031 17:27:16.966
37 2:20.903 +4.5% 11:44:12.886 103 5:50.948 :34.641 14:37:46.696
38 2:21.312 +5.005 11:46:34.198 104 2:17.909 +1.602 14:40:04.605
39 2:21.173 +4.866 11:48:55.371 105 2:17.446 +1.139 14:42:22.051
40 2:22.968 +6.661 11:51:18.339 106 2:18.768 +2.461 14:44:40.819
1 2:22.936 +6.629 11:53:41.275 107 2:19.706 +3.39 14:47:00.525
42 2:24.147 +7.840 11:56:05.422 108 2:18.284 +1.977 14:49:18.809
43 2:22.999 +6.692 11:58:28.421 109 2:20.046 +3.739 14:51:38.855
44 2:22.436 +6.129 12:00:50.857 110 LR +5.232 14:54:00.394
45 2:22.651 +6.344 12:03:13.508 111 2:17.492 +1.185 14:56:17.886
46 2:22.591 +6.284 12:05:36.099 12 222776 +6.469 14:58:40.662
47 223634 +7.307 12:07:59.733 13 7:49.289 :32.982 15:06:29.951
48 2:23.986 +7.679 12:10:23.719 14 2:24.378 +8.071 15:08:54.329
49 2:24.226 +7.919 12:12:47.945 15 2:19.250 +2.943 15:11:13.579
50 2:25.628 +9.321 12:15:13.573 16 2:19.630 +3.323 15:13:33.209
51 2:39.180 +22.873 12:17:52.753 "7 2:36.691 +20.584 15:16:10.100
52 3:00.087 +43.780 12:20:52.840 18 2:19.940 +3.633 15:18:30.040
53 3:04.222 +47.915 12:23:57.062 19 2:18.407 *2.100 15:20:48.447
54 2:24.792 +8.485 12:26:21.854 120 2:22093 +5.786 15:23:10.540
55 2:24.026 +7.719 12:28:45.880 121 2:21.002 +4.695 15:25:31.542
56 2:23.562 +7.255 12:31:00.442 122 2:23.254 +6.947 15:27:54.796
57 2:23.640 +7.333 12:33:33.082 123 2120370 +4.063 15:30:15.166
58 5:30.489 114.182 12:39:03.571 124 2:20.870 +4.563 16:32:36.036
59 226312 +10.005 12:41:29.883 125 221106 +4.79 16:34:57.142
60 2:19.556 +3.249 12:43:49.439 126 222599 +6.292 15:37:19.741
61 2:16.307 12:46:05.746 127 2:23617 +7.310 15:30:43.358
62 2:16.958 +0.651 12:48:22.704 128 2:23.411 +7.104 15:42:06.769
63 2:02.444 +6.137 12:50:45,148 129 2:20.988 +4.681 15:44:27.757
64 2:20617 +4.310 12:53:05.765 130 2:24.286 +7.979 15:46:52.043
Orbits
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